West - D24 - 03/04/2023

Place

Place

Name

Schumacher, Jason
McClain, Rodee
Schumacher, Jason
Johnson, Julian

Name

Bardin, Rose
Bardin, Justin
Cates, Eric
Gregory, Jerry
Jones, Brody
Boston, Caleb

Name

Harris, Jay
Gloff, Weston
Sharp, Trey
Freedman, Mike
Fairey, Mac
Terrell, Jerry
Harris, Jay
Vaughn, Mitch
Byars, Jett
Gates, Brayden

Name

Carpenter, Darius Dee
Sharp, Trey

Adams, Jay

Vaughn, Mitch

Holder, John E
Greenwood, Kevin

Name
Holder, John E
Sells, Todd

Beginner / 12 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.25 On?2
Heeler

Header 56.96 On?2
Heeler

#1.0/62 Teams

Position Time
Header 25.89
Heeler
Header 33.89
Heeler
Header 39.94
Heeler

#2.0/ 108 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.74
Heeler

Header 35.95
Heeler

Header 38.3
Heeler

Header 38.62
Heeler

Header 39.26
Heeler

#2.5/55 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.89
Heeler

Header 36.1
Heeler

Header 38.17
Heeler

#3.5/10 Teams

Position Time
Header 2785 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$960.00
$960.00
$580.00
$580.00
$380.00
$380.00

Earnings
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$840.00
$840.00
$670.00
$670.00
$500.00
$500.00
$330.00
$330.00

Earnings
$850.00
$850.00
$510.00
$510.00
$340.00
$340.00

Earnings
$370.00
$370.00



